Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 KARNES CITY ISD

2023 KARNES CITY ISD

VUID

1014892053

1014879826

1014892053

1014879826

Name

LOONEY, CHARLENE

QUILLIAN,MARY LOU

LOONEY, CHARLENE

QUILLIAN,MARY LOU

Precinct

11

11
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